
2016 LEICESTER AGE GROUP MEET

Session - 3
at

EVENT 314 Girls Open 400m Freestyle          
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Anya STRICKLAND 30/01/06 South Lincs  6:05.35 264

50m    39.81 100m  1:24.87 150m  2:11.38 200m  2:58.85 250m  3:46.56 300m  4:32.74 350m  5:20.20 400m  6:05.35

2. Tiggy VANN 30/01/06 Co Leicester  6:39.41 202
50m    41.64 100m  1:33.16 150m  2:26.61 200m  3:18.68 250m  4:11.08 300m  5:02.38 350m  5:53.49 400m  6:39.41

3. Francesca PALFREY 30/08/06 Loughborough  6:43.96 195
50m    44.95 100m  1:36.45 150m  2:28.81 200m  3:22.06 250m  4:12.87 300m  5:05.27 350m  5:56.01 400m  6:43.96

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Madeleine SQUIRES 22/06/04 Co Leicester  4:54.26 506

50m    34.76 100m  1:12.55 150m  1:50.51 200m  2:28.11 250m  3:04.90 300m  3:41.60 350m  4:18.50 400m  4:54.26

2. Rebecca HADLEY 22/01/04 Co Leicester  5:13.29 419
50m    35.09 100m  1:14.32 150m  1:54.14 200m  2:34.64 250m  3:14.02 300m  3:54.87 350m  4:34.79 400m  5:13.29

3. Livia KINGSLAND 08/03/05 Nova Cent'n  5:13.62 418
50m    37.99 100m  1:18.49 150m  1:58.23 200m  2:37.65 250m  3:18.63 300m  3:58.02 350m  4:36.66 400m  5:13.62

4. Daisy ROBSON-JONES 24/04/04 Co Leicester  5:14.50 414
50m    36.45 100m  1:16.45 150m  1:56.68 200m  2:36.97 250m  3:17.35 300m  3:57.50 350m  4:37.63 400m  5:14.50

5. Ellisha COOKSON 16/08/04 South Lincs  5:14.61 414
50m    35.95 100m  1:15.62 150m  1:55.92 200m  2:36.11 250m  3:16.45 300m  3:56.70 350m  4:36.48 400m  5:14.61

6. Matilda STRANGE 08/02/04 Co Leicester  5:27.35 367
50m    36.00 100m  1:16.18 150m  1:57.14 200m  2:37.83 250m  3:18.96 300m  4:01.43 350m  4:44.99 400m  5:27.35

7. Andre UBAVICIUTE 22/07/04 South Lincs  5:28.92 362
50m    37.38 100m  1:19.55 150m  2:01.50 200m  2:44.39 250m  3:27.41 300m  4:09.82 350m  4:51.14 400m  5:28.92

8. Mollie BRIGGS 13/02/05 South Lincs  5:31.43 354
50m    37.99 100m  1:20.34 150m  2:03.39 200m  2:45.52 250m  3:27.42 300m  4:10.00 350m  4:51.81 400m  5:31.43

9. Heidi MARRIOTT 20/04/05 Mansfield  5:32.56 350
50m    37.90 100m  1:19.47 150m  2:01.25 200m  2:44.01 250m  3:26.63 300m  4:08.95 350m  4:50.74 400m  5:32.56

10. Hannah WILLIS 24/11/05 South Lincs  5:35.52 341
50m    38.52 100m  1:21.76 150m  2:04.96 200m  2:48.01 250m  3:31.29 300m  4:13.87 350m  4:56.10 400m  5:35.52

11. Esther SKELLS 09/01/04 South Lincs  6:04.13 267
50m    39.67 100m  1:24.77 150m  2:10.69 200m  2:56.35 250m  3:43.75 300m  4:31.62 350m  5:18.82 400m  6:04.13

12. Lily JACKSON-OATES 26/09/05 Arnold  6:11.98 250
50m    41.82 100m  1:29.15 150m  2:16.66 200m  3:04.88 250m  3:53.12 300m  4:41.53 350m  5:28.43 400m  6:11.98

13. Cordelia BARBER 25/05/04 South Lincs  6:32.36 213
50m    41.67 100m  1:30.72 150m  2:20.93 200m  3:12.42 250m  4:03.86 300m  4:54.46 350m  5:43.47 400m  6:32.36

14. Molly PAXTON 13/10/04 South Lincs  6:55.78 179
50m    46.76 100m  1:40.13 150m  2:35.68 200m  3:29.63 250m  4:23.04 300m  5:15.17 350m  6:10.29 400m  6:55.78

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Chloe JONES 02/06/02 Deepings  4:45.08 556

50m    32.31 100m  1:07.46 150m  1:43.53 200m  2:19.98 250m  2:56.75 300m  3:33.75 350m  4:10.35 400m  4:45.08

2. Abbi WHITE 31/07/02 Leic Sharks  4:51.28 521
50m    32.56 100m  1:08.97 150m  1:46.18 200m  2:23.45 250m  3:00.73 300m  3:38.23 350m  4:15.16 400m  4:51.28

3. Alexandra COOPER 26/09/02 Deepings  4:53.07 512
50m    33.01 100m  1:09.60 150m  1:47.08 200m  2:24.61 250m  3:02.23 300m  3:39.60 350m  4:16.77 400m  4:53.07

4. Lara SINCLAIR-BANKS 01/07/02 Corby  4:53.72 509
50m    31.17 100m  1:06.81 150m  1:44.08 200m  2:22.49 250m  3:00.95 300m  3:39.48 350m  4:18.51 400m  4:53.72

5. Emma WALLACE 03/02/02 Deepings  4:55.41 500
50m    33.22 100m  1:10.06 150m  1:48.05 200m  2:26.25 250m  3:04.57 300m  3:42.82 350m  4:20.34 400m  4:55.41

6. Rebecca SAMANDI 06/07/03 Co Leicester  4:56.68 493
50m    32.72 100m  1:09.52 150m  1:47.42 200m  2:25.76 250m  3:03.80 300m  3:41.69 350m  4:20.24 400m  4:56.68

7. Holly LEGGOTT 27/12/02 Deepings  4:57.04 492
50m    32.49 100m  1:09.59 150m  1:47.36 200m  2:25.44 250m  3:03.81 300m  3:42.26 350m  4:20.00 400m  4:57.04

8. Evie RICHARDS 08/10/03 Co Leicester  4:57.89 487
50m    34.33 100m  1:11.33 150m  1:48.97 200m  2:27.09 250m  3:05.08 300m  3:42.91 350m  4:21.03 400m  4:57.89

9. Amelia BASSNETT 31/03/03 Nuneaton  4:58.40 485
50m    33.36 100m  1:10.16 150m  1:47.34 200m  2:25.13 250m  3:03.41 300m  3:42.06 350m  4:20.71 400m  4:58.40

10. Jessie SPOONER 10/08/02 Deepings  4:58.63 484
50m    32.67 100m  1:09.91 150m  1:48.30 200m  2:27.32 250m  3:05.70 300m  3:44.62 350m  4:23.12 400m  4:58.63

11. Sophie BENNION 06/06/03 Co Leicester  4:59.17 481
50m    34.36 100m  1:11.84 150m  1:50.20 200m  2:29.16 250m  3:07.40 300m  3:45.50 350m  4:23.27 400m  4:59.17

12. Emily WHEATLEY 10/03/03 Co Leicester  4:59.64 479
50m    34.47 100m  1:12.02 150m  1:50.39 200m  2:29.28 250m  3:07.20 300m  3:45.28 350m  4:23.35 400m  4:59.64

13. Katie SHELTON 15/04/02 Co Leicester  5:03.58 461
50m    34.40 100m  1:12.57 150m  1:51.51 200m  2:30.81 250m  3:09.04 300m  3:48.01 350m  4:26.41 400m  5:03.58

14. Matilda BOOT 28/01/02 Bramcote  5:09.59 434
50m    32.93 100m  1:10.96 150m  1:50.16 200m  2:30.47 250m  3:10.25 300m  3:50.95 350m  4:31.62 400m  5:09.59

15. Eleanor CAPELL 06/07/02 Loughborough  5:15.88 409
50m    35.55 100m  1:14.72 150m  1:54.89 200m  2:35.77 250m  3:16.39 300m  3:57.40 350m  4:38.34 400m  5:15.88

16. Amelia FOVARGUE 25/02/03 South Lincs  5:18.66 398
50m    36.02 100m  1:15.64 150m  1:56.19 200m  2:36.43 250m  3:17.17 300m  3:57.55 350m  4:38.14 400m  5:18.66

17. Zara GRAHAM 03/02/03 Shrewsbury  5:23.29 381
50m    37.54 100m  1:19.52 150m  2:01.22 200m  2:42.35 250m  3:23.31 300m  4:04.27 350m  4:45.52 400m  5:23.29

18. Holly STUBBS 25/08/03 Leic Peng  5:40.07 327
50m    37.57 100m  1:20.86 150m  2:03.50 200m  2:47.52 250m  3:32.37 300m  4:16.22 350m  4:59.42 400m  5:40.07

19. Clair GREEN 05/11/03 Shrewsbury  5:46.90 308
50m    38.63 100m  1:21.71 150m  2:06.07 200m  2:50.55 250m  3:35.97 300m  4:20.89 350m  5:04.77 400m  5:46.90

20. Emma WILDE 29/12/03 Deepings  5:47.62 307
50m    39.39 100m  1:23.89 150m  2:09.03 200m  2:53.63 250m  3:38.21 300m  4:23.38 350m  5:07.45 400m  5:47.62

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sofia ALLEN 16/06/00 Chesterfield  4:43.79 564

50m    31.52 100m  1:05.85 150m  1:41.45 200m  2:17.74 250m  2:54.32 300m  3:31.02 350m  4:08.06 400m  4:43.79

2. Melissa PUGH 13/01/01 Shrewsbury  4:47.40 543
50m    32.03 100m  1:07.44 150m  1:43.69 200m  2:20.68 250m  2:57.62 300m  3:35.38 350m  4:12.65 400m  4:47.40

3. Kate GRINDLEY 28/09/96 Shrewsbury  4:50.71 525
50m    33.52 100m  1:09.07 150m  1:45.38 200m  2:22.26 250m  2:59.62 300m  3:37.02 350m  4:14.29 400m  4:50.71

4. Rebekah WEBSTER-AIKMAN03/07/98 Leic Peng  4:51.57 520
50m    32.18 100m  1:07.93 150m  1:44.79 200m  2:22.72 250m  3:00.87 300m  3:38.51 350m  4:15.77 400m  4:51.57

5. Jasmine GOWER 13/12/01 Wigan BEST  4:52.09 517
50m    32.40 100m  1:08.76 150m  1:45.71 200m  2:23.11 250m  3:00.67 300m  3:38.26 350m  4:16.20 400m  4:52.09

6. Gemma BAKER 19/01/99 South Lincs  4:52.12 517



50m    33.06 100m  1:08.88 150m  1:45.82 200m  2:23.17 250m  3:00.46 300m  3:38.38 350m  4:15.91 400m  4:52.12

7. Sarah CHAPMAN 22/01/00 Leamington  4:53.12 512
50m    32.16 100m  1:07.59 150m  1:44.60 200m  2:22.68 250m  3:00.71 300m  3:39.14 350m  4:17.21 400m  4:53.12

8. Danielle SHLACKMAN 20/04/99 Deepings  5:00.91 473
50m    34.19 100m  1:11.30 150m  1:49.35 200m  2:27.82 250m  3:06.31 300m  3:44.51 350m  4:23.38 400m  5:00.91

9. Grace SHORROCK 12/10/00 Shrewsbury  5:02.42 466
50m    34.18 100m  1:11.70 150m  1:50.51 200m  2:29.43 250m  3:07.84 300m  3:46.45 350m  4:25.17 400m  5:02.42

10. Rosemary HARVEY 01/11/01 Deepings  5:10.13 432
50m    34.16 100m  1:13.87 150m  1:53.49 200m  2:33.07 250m  3:12.67 300m  3:53.07 350m  4:32.70 400m  5:10.13

11. Natalie SMITH 13/05/01 Deepings  5:10.32 431
50m    33.76 100m  1:12.09 150m  1:51.66 200m  2:32.77 250m  3:12.72 300m  3:52.97 350m  4:32.94 400m  5:10.32

12. Evie STUBBS 16/01/01 Leic Peng  5:14.83 413
50m    36.73 100m  1:17.84 150m  1:58.85 200m  2:39.12 250m  3:19.48 300m  3:59.34 350m  4:38.36 400m  5:14.83

13. Alicia KNIGHT 24/02/01 Leic Peng  5:38.87 331
50m    38.72 100m  1:21.43 150m  2:04.47 200m  2:47.92 250m  3:31.70 300m  4:14.47 350m  4:57.66 400m  5:38.87

14. Alisha PORTER 15/11/99 Shrewsbury  6:08.68 257
50m    40.72 100m  1:26.71 150m  2:13.95 200m  3:00.94 250m  3:47.57 300m  4:35.31 350m  5:23.08 400m  6:08.68

 Georgina MITCHELL 05/01/01 Strat Sharks DNC
 Rebecca MCKENZIE 30/03/99 South Lincs DNC
 Bethany WILDE 07/11/99 Deepings DNC

EVENT 315 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke        
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jenson JOHNS 25/07/06 Co Leicester  1:42.97 157    50.13
2. Benjamin ROWLEY 18/05/06 Shrewsbury  1:53.92 116    53.95
3. Bhaveshsingh PARMESSUR20/07/06 Leicester Ne  1:59.75 100    57.21

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Nathan ALLEN 07/05/04 Co Leicester  1:23.60 294    39.85
2. Charlie KALETHA 30/09/04 Co Leicester  1:24.71 282    39.14
3. Lewis ROUNCE 05/06/04 Nova Cent'n  1:31.00 228    42.32
4. Joseph LUND 24/05/04 Deepings  1:31.87 221    43.99
5. Hou Yu LEI 21/05/05 Nova Cent'n  1:32.47 217    43.97
6. Samuel SMITH 21/04/05 Kettering  1:33.24 212    44.85
7. James DOBNEY 08/01/04 Grantham  1:34.98 200    46.04
8. Matthew JACKSON 08/05/05 Nova Cent'n  1:36.93 188    46.21
9. Oliver AFIA 25/03/04 Nova Cent'n  1:37.20 187    46.69
10. Miles HATCH 10/04/04 Co Leicester  1:37.28 186    45.43
11. Edward SKELLS 09/01/04 South Lincs  1:40.97 167    48.03
12. Sammy RAHIMZADEH 08/02/05 Nova Cent'n  1:42.20 161    48.85
13. Samuel FOVARGUE 06/11/04 South Lincs  1:44.08 152    49.43
14. Lewis NEWCOMBE 27/04/05 Co Leicester  1:44.96 148    48.29
15. William FRANCIS 09/10/04 Nova Cent'n  1:47.31 139    49.65
16. Callum PIGGOTT 30/09/04 Shrewsbury  1:49.89 129    51.15
17. Charles SNEESBY 15/04/04 Leicester Ne  1:55.56 111    54.07
18. Willem MUDDIMER 08/10/05 Loughborough  1:56.54 108    55.44
19. Thomas CHAMBERLAIN 23/11/04 Loughborough  2:05.81 86  1:00.43
 Frederick OXSPRING 24/05/05 Coalville DNC

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Joshua CURTIS 19/04/02 Co Leicester  1:15.30 402    36.73
2. Benjamin BEEDELL 18/01/02 Deepings  1:22.32 308    37.90
3. Louis METSELAAR 08/09/02 Deepings  1:22.58 305    37.75
4. Samuel THOMAS 19/06/03 Corby  1:26.89 262    40.31
5. Christopher SNEESBY 16/12/02 Co Leicester  1:27.61 255    40.85
6. Joshua WARD 24/07/02 Co Leicester  1:27.83 253    41.93
7. Declan GUEST 10/02/02 Bramcote  1:28.04 252    41.92
8. Benjamin BRIGGS 01/02/02 Deepings  1:31.66 223    42.67
9. Atticus STRICKLAND 26/03/03 South Lincs  1:32.61 216    43.67
10. Andrew HALL 05/08/03 Nova Cent'n  1:33.27 211    44.21
11. Adam TILLEY 03/05/03 Co Leicester  1:33.31 211    43.84
12. Owen THOMPSON 30/11/02 Shrewsbury  1:37.87 183    45.82
13. Francis BARNETT 28/07/03 Deepings  1:44.66 150    47.95

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jacob HENSON 09/04/99 Braunstone  1:08.96 524    32.77
2. Rhys CHILES 28/12/99 Co Leicester  1:12.18 457    34.29
3. Caleb O'BRIEN 19/03/01 Corby  1:13.86 426    34.67
4. Robbie JOWETT 23/12/99 Shrewsbury  1:16.80 379    35.84
5. William BRIGHTY 08/12/01 Melton M'bry  1:17.94 363    36.11
6. Samuel TOMLINSON 02/07/01 Leic Peng  1:18.28 358    36.87
7. Cameron HALEY 13/12/00 Leic Sharks  1:18.70 352    37.01
8. Daniel GRINDLEY 24/02/01 Shrewsbury  1:19.22 345    37.15
9. Luke BLANCHARD 15/01/01 South Lincs  1:22.66 304    37.83
10. Jonathan HARRISON 10/08/01 Coalville  1:23.75 292    38.81
11. Stewart MAIR 17/06/85 Leicester Ne  1:25.94 270    39.55

EVENT 316 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke       
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lucy SEYMOUR 10/03/06 Cheadle  1:38.81 251    46.25
2. Ellie LOADES 08/10/06 Bramcote  1:43.44 219    48.39
3. Isobell SHEPHARD 25/05/06 Nova Cent'n  1:46.13 202    51.39
4. Georgina LEWIS 04/03/06 Coalville  1:51.10 176    52.00
5. Annabel RUSSELL 11/04/06 Co Leicester  1:51.27 176    53.93
6. Anya STRICKLAND 30/01/06 South Lincs  1:53.40 166    55.06
7. Evie STOCKILL 14/01/06 Coalville  1:53.45 166    54.19
8. Kate MILLS 20/03/06 Co Leicester  1:55.64 156    55.87
9. Tiggy VANN 30/01/06 Co Leicester  1:55.92 155    54.82
10. Francine GILMORE 27/03/06 Shrewsbury  1:58.36 146    54.82
11. Tasia DHANOA 09/09/06 Leicester Ne  1:58.79 144    55.47
12. Olivia RICHARDS 21/04/06 Leic Sharks  1:59.77 141    57.90
 Lola MORRIS 14/01/06 Co Leicester DNC



 Foteini KALKANI 02/03/06 Leicester Ne DQ T  2L

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Tia KEIGHTLEY 24/05/04 Co Leicester  1:25.71 385    40.24
2. Macy NORTON 12/09/04 Co Leicester  1:27.57 361    41.54
3. Olivia BARRETT 18/02/05 Sherwood  1:29.61 337    42.53
4. Rebecca HADLEY 22/01/04 Co Leicester  1:29.96 333    42.73
5. Katie RUNDLE 17/02/04 Deepings  1:30.40 328    43.44
6. Eloise RAINE 28/05/04 Braunstone  1:30.59 326    42.08
7. Lucy RUSSELL 16/02/04 Co Leicester  1:30.72 324    43.36
8. Daisy ROBSON-JONES 24/04/04 Co Leicester  1:31.57 315    43.22
9. Hayley CLIFFE 10/08/05 Co Leicester  1:31.75 313    43.47
10. Hannah LINES 01/06/04 Co Leicester  1:33.58 295    43.95
11. Erin MCFERRAN 04/12/04 Nova Cent'n  1:36.64 268    45.56
12. Ellisha COOKSON 16/08/04 South Lincs  1:36.83 267    45.98
13. Honey BAXENDALE 08/04/05 Nova Cent'n  1:37.85 258    45.77
14. Aurinija MALIAUSKAITE 29/04/04 South Lincs  1:38.22 255    45.90
15. Beau CANN-LIVINGSTONE07/02/04 Nova Cent'n  1:38.26 255    46.50
16. Andre UBAVICIUTE 22/07/04 South Lincs  1:38.33 255    46.43
17. Leah HANNAFORD 25/06/05 Nova Cent'n  1:39.78 244    46.67
18. Grace MANSON 10/11/05 Sherwood  1:40.25 240    48.06
19. Laura LUTHI 01/03/05 Co Leicester  1:45.00 209    49.95
20. Pippa CAVE 14/11/04 Coalville  1:54.76 160    54.04
21. Imogen MCGILL 19/11/05 Deepings  1:57.30 150    54.78
22. Naomi BLANCHARD 04/06/05 South Lincs  1:57.34 150    57.02
23. Molly PAXTON 13/10/04 South Lincs  1:59.63 141    59.20
24. Cordelia BARBER 25/05/04 South Lincs  2:01.46 135    55.59
25. Anushka MAGHIZH 04/11/05 Bramcote  2:02.92 130    57.22
 Rea MAXWELL 19/06/05 Co Leicester DNC
 Keeva STOPFORTH 16/02/05 Co Leicester DNC
 Lily JACKSON-OATES 26/09/05 Arnold DNC
 Marie JONES 03/10/04 Shrewsbury DQ ST     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Bethany WALKER 02/01/03 Melton M'bry  1:18.47 501    37.34
2. Lindsay-Leigh SCOTT 23/08/02 Leic Sharks  1:24.83 397    39.57
3. Lauren SHAKELL 01/06/03 Nuneaton  1:25.21 391    40.09
4. Mia ALEXANDER 14/01/02 Braunstone  1:25.28 390    40.25
5. Evie RICHARDS 08/10/03 Co Leicester  1:25.32 390    40.50
6. Lilac VIGOR 30/11/03 Nova Cent'n  1:25.83 383    40.88
7. Rebecca SAMANDI 06/07/03 Co Leicester  1:26.35 376    40.88
7. Anita WONG 01/11/02 Deepings  1:26.35 376    40.28
9. Nicole SMITH 04/01/02 Leic Sharks  1:26.60 373    40.73
10. Lara STEEL 03/08/02 Leic Peng  1:26.67 372    39.93
11. Daniela GELMETTI 07/06/02 Shrewsbury  1:27.27 364    40.87
12. Alexandra COOPER 26/09/02 Deepings  1:27.56 361    41.48
13. Sophie BENNION 06/06/03 Co Leicester  1:28.58 348    42.65
14. Eleanor CAPELL 06/07/02 Loughborough  1:29.17 342    42.23
15. Abbie RUDDLE 31/08/03 Co Leicester  1:29.57 337    42.82
16. Hannah MATTHEWS 05/08/02 Deepings  1:31.15 320    43.22
17. Olivia SMITH 17/12/03 Nova Cent'n  1:31.48 316    42.23
18. Emma WALLACE 03/02/02 Deepings  1:33.31 298    43.63
19. Ciara SHLACKMAN 02/02/02 Deepings  1:35.23 280    43.93
20. Amy TAPPERN 08/10/03 Deepings  1:36.80 267    46.03
21. Jessica MATTHEWS 01/10/02 Shrewsbury  1:37.34 262    44.61
22. Emma WILDE 29/12/03 Deepings  1:39.02 249    47.35
23. Helena WATERS 31/05/02 Deepings  1:39.44 246    46.61
24. Jessica MITCHELL 15/10/03 Nova Cent'n  1:41.81 229    47.68
25. Kayleigh KNIGHT 31/03/03 Leic Peng  2:08.89 113  1:01.37
26. Ellie SPOKES 13/06/03 Loughborough  2:44.10 54  1:18.77
 Lydia CAVE 12/03/02 Coalville DNC
 Lorna MCGILL 17/04/03 Deepings DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Kate GRINDLEY 28/09/96 Shrewsbury  1:18.48 501    36.83
2. Olivia MORRISON 01/02/01 Loughborough  1:20.43 466    38.63
3. Mia STRANGE 14/08/99 Braunstone  1:20.53 464    37.59
4. Mia LARKE 10/06/01 Loughborough  1:20.64 462    38.21
5. Ashleigh HOWELLS 15/07/00 Loughborough  1:21.46 448    38.80
6. Melissa PUGH 13/01/01 Shrewsbury  1:21.59 446    38.13
7. Tia VYAS 08/02/01 Leic Sharks  1:22.18 436    38.73
8. Amy GODWIN 29/05/01 Coalville  1:22.67 429    39.49
9. Anna SAMUEL 06/04/00 Leic Peng  1:22.84 426    38.16
10. Megan POTTS 02/10/99 Shrewsbury  1:24.35 404    39.26
11. Elsie BOOT 15/09/00 Bramcote  1:24.79 397    39.88
12. Natalie SMITH 13/05/01 Deepings  1:28.08 354    41.30
13. Georgia ROBERTS 16/05/01 South Lincs  1:30.30 329    42.57
14. Niamh BROWN 22/08/01 Deepings  1:30.44 327    42.67
15. Francesca GELMETTI 18/11/00 Shrewsbury  1:30.68 325    43.06
16. Abbie MASON 23/10/01 Deepings  1:33.29 298    44.25
17. Alisha PORTER 15/11/99 Shrewsbury  1:39.34 247    47.13
18. Alicia KNIGHT 24/02/01 Leic Peng  1:39.87 243    47.22
19. Rosanna ABBOTT 03/04/01 South Lincs  1:40.29 240    47.63
20. Karen SOLER-CANTO 04/11/00 Loughborough  1:48.90 187    51.34
 Rebecca MCKENZIE 30/03/99 South Lincs DNC

EVENT 317 Boys Open 200m Backstroke          



10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jenson JOHNS 25/07/06 Co Leicester  3:09.21 176    46.20  1:34.20  2:23.64

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Charlie KALETHA 30/09/04 Co Leicester  2:37.60 305    37.92  1:18.03  1:58.57
2. Lewis ROUNCE 05/06/04 Nova Cent'n  2:44.48 268    40.17  1:22.06  2:04.34
3. Connor WILCOX 12/06/04 Nova Cent'n  2:44.90 266    41.06  1:23.28  2:05.61
4. Daniel KENNEDY 02/10/04 Co Leicester  2:53.10 230    41.20  1:26.33  2:10.55
5. Evan MCWHIRTER 14/02/05 Co Coventry  2:53.71 227    41.38  1:25.52  2:10.56
6. Lewis NEWCOMBE 27/04/05 Co Leicester  2:56.13 218    42.13  1:27.25  2:12.58
7. Miles HATCH 10/04/04 Co Leicester  2:56.66 216    40.93  1:26.64  2:12.82
8. Matthew JACKSON 08/05/05 Nova Cent'n  2:56.85 215    44.13  1:29.12  2:13.91
9. Sammy RAHIMZADEH 08/02/05 Nova Cent'n  2:58.32 210    42.88  1:28.00  2:14.23
10. Joseph BROWBANK 07/01/05 Co Leicester  3:06.86 183    44.55  1:32.79  2:20.31
11. Henry SEWELL 12/04/05 Shrewsbury  3:12.70 166    44.45  1:33.34  2:24.09
12. William FRANCIS 09/10/04 Nova Cent'n  3:14.91 161    45.36  1:35.80  2:26.32
13. Thomas CHAMBERLAIN 23/11/04 Loughborough  3:36.14 118    51.67  1:47.57  2:43.30

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Christopher SNEESBY 16/12/02 Co Leicester  2:34.49 324    37.26  1:17.23  1:56.89
2. Joshua CURTIS 19/04/02 Co Leicester  2:34.81 322    38.95  1:19.09  1:57.54
3. Kieran BOTT 19/04/03 Co Leicester  2:35.43 318    36.24  1:15.82  1:56.62
4. Kallum PENMAN 23/01/02 Deepings  2:35.58 317    37.85  1:17.75  1:57.76
5. James LE GRICE 12/07/03 Co Leicester  2:35.71 316    36.81  1:17.22  1:57.12
6. Luke CHAPMAN 06/08/03 Braunstone  2:38.14 302    37.23  1:19.20  1:59.41
7. Louis METSELAAR 08/09/02 Deepings  2:40.63 288    37.76  1:18.03  2:00.28
8. Harry PRESTON 02/09/03 Leicester Ne  2:42.04 280    38.65  1:20.72  2:02.68
9. Benjamin BRIGGS 01/02/02 Deepings  2:42.25 279    38.48  1:20.16  2:01.91
10. Joseph ROWLEY 18/06/02 Shrewsbury  2:42.89 276    38.67  1:20.60  2:02.69
11. Joshua WARD 24/07/02 Co Leicester  2:45.83 261 -  1:21.32  2:04.36
12. Adam TILLEY 03/05/03 Co Leicester  2:50.72 240    39.56  1:22.73  2:07.30
13. Andrew HALL 05/08/03 Nova Cent'n  2:53.78 227    41.01  1:27.00  2:11.37
14. Jacob TIPPETTS 21/11/03 Co Coventry  3:18.02 153    45.79  1:37.48  2:29.69
15. Joshua PORTER 20/09/02 Shrewsbury  3:23.08 142    47.83  1:40.41  2:33.47
 Connor HART 11/04/02 Bramcote DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Brendan O'KEEFE 05/11/97 Mansfield  2:15.04 485    32.17  1:06.76  1:40.89
2. Benjamin SHARROCKS 30/09/00 Mansfield  2:15.18 483    31.69  1:05.30  1:40.47
3. William GRAHAM 15/05/01 Melton M'bry  2:15.56 479    31.98 - -
4. Bradley CAPELL 14/07/98 Co Leicester  2:16.62 468    32.37  1:06.68  1:41.76
5. Thomas ROWLEY 27/01/00 Shrewsbury  2:22.09 416    32.96  1:08.87  1:46.36
6. Lucas TAYLOR 05/08/01 Braunstone  2:22.77 410    33.74  1:10.25  1:47.01
7. Finlay CHAPMAN 28/11/01 Braunstone  2:23.15 407    34.19  1:10.21  1:46.96
8. James DAVIES 24/04/00 Co Leicester  2:26.35 381    34.23  1:11.54  1:49.16
9. Samuel WILKINSON 23/11/00 Melton M'bry  2:26.68 378    34.18  1:11.47  1:50.23
10. Robbie JOWETT 23/12/99 Shrewsbury  2:28.41 365    34.22  1:11.77  1:51.16
11. Thomas GREIG 23/10/01 Chesterfield  2:32.82 334    36.56  1:15.13  1:54.44

EVENT 318 Girls Open 200m Backstroke         
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lucy SEYMOUR 10/03/06 Cheadle  2:58.75 296    40.70  1:26.06  2:13.58
2. Isobell SHEPHARD 25/05/06 Nova Cent'n  3:11.60 240    46.50  1:35.88  2:25.53
3. Ellie LOADES 08/10/06 Bramcote  3:12.48 237    44.32  1:34.50  2:24.37
4. Francesca PALFREY 30/08/06 Loughborough  3:30.97 180 -  1:44.99 -
 Kate MILLS 20/03/06 Co Leicester DQ T  1L

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Madeleine SQUIRES 22/06/04 Co Leicester  2:39.36 418    38.49  1:20.03  2:00.18
2. Tia KEIGHTLEY 24/05/04 Co Leicester  2:41.16 404    38.29  1:19.37  2:00.96
3. Lucy RUSSELL 16/02/04 Co Leicester  2:41.46 402    39.24  1:20.66  2:02.48
4. Emily JOHNSTONE 22/01/04 Co Leicester  2:41.71 400    38.63  1:20.02  2:02.11
5. Katie RUNDLE 17/02/04 Deepings  2:43.91 384    40.43  1:21.73  2:03.41
6. Hannah WILLIS 24/11/05 South Lincs  2:47.79 358    40.47  1:24.11  2:06.52
7. Rebecca HADLEY 22/01/04 Co Leicester  2:48.56 353    40.10  1:22.52  2:05.82
8. Hannah FREEMAN 23/01/04 Co Leicester  2:49.83 346    40.69  1:25.01  2:09.17
9. Felicity WARD 04/03/04 Braunstone  2:50.68 340    39.58  1:22.32  2:07.58
10. Grace MANSON 10/11/05 Sherwood  2:51.56 335    41.41  1:25.86  2:09.71
11. Dusty SAINES 10/08/04 South Lincs  2:51.82 334    39.96  1:23.66  2:08.71
12. Jessica OWEN 18/08/05 Co Leicester  2:52.42 330    41.71  1:26.29  2:10.29
13. Matilda STRANGE 08/02/04 Co Leicester  2:54.81 317    40.28  1:25.07  2:10.72
14. Beau CANN-LIVINGSTONE07/02/04 Nova Cent'n  2:55.76 312    41.98  1:26.58  2:12.72
15. Honey BAXENDALE 08/04/05 Nova Cent'n  3:00.70 287    43.50  1:29.78  2:16.10
16. Erin MCFERRAN 04/12/04 Nova Cent'n  3:01.81 282    41.82  1:28.07  2:15.45
17. Emily MORRIS 16/11/05 Nova Cent'n  3:02.35 279    42.21  1:29.33  2:17.36
18. Emma CROKER 08/06/05 South Lincs  3:02.48 278    42.63  1:30.88  2:18.24
19. Mollie BRIGGS 13/02/05 South Lincs  3:07.28 258    44.94  1:32.15  2:21.47
20. Leah HANNAFORD 25/06/05 Nova Cent'n  3:11.19 242    46.13  1:36.17  2:26.86
21. Martha BENNETT 04/02/05 Shrewsbury  3:13.72 233    46.00  1:35.88  2:25.52
22. Cordelia BARBER 25/05/04 South Lincs  3:19.79 212    45.87 -  2:29.22
 Molly PAXTON 13/10/04 South Lincs DNC
 Laura LUTHI 01/03/05 Co Leicester DNC
 Emily STEELE 31/10/04 Leicester Ne DNC
 Heidi MARRIOTT 20/04/05 Mansfield DNC



13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Ciara SHLACKMAN 02/02/02 Deepings  2:35.59 449    36.86  1:15.73  1:56.35
2. Lara SINCLAIR-BANKS 01/07/02 Corby  2:35.92 447    35.54  1:15.57  1:56.72
3. Jessie SPOONER 10/08/02 Deepings  2:36.28 444    36.42  1:16.35  1:57.90
4. Sophie HUGHES 24/04/02 Coalville  2:36.32 443    36.30  1:15.47  1:55.87
5. Chloe JONES 02/06/02 Deepings  2:37.09 437    35.98  1:15.46  1:56.44
6. Shannon BARRETT 02/02/02 Sherwood  2:37.11 437    35.84  1:16.18  1:56.80
7. Katie DURRINGTON 08/05/02 Braunstone  2:40.40 410    37.71  1:17.91  1:59.67
8. Lauren GRICE 13/05/02 Coalville  2:40.41 410    37.89  1:18.27  1:59.88
9. Ellie KERROD 05/08/03 Co Leicester  2:41.54 402    38.13  1:19.68  2:01.29
10. Sophie BENNION 06/06/03 Co Leicester  2:42.40 395    39.64  1:20.93  2:02.01
11. Emily WHEATLEY 10/03/03 Co Leicester  2:42.46 395    38.92  1:20.29  2:02.23
12. Eduarda PONTICELLI 27/03/02 Loughborough  2:43.50 387    38.11  1:20.29  2:02.45
13. Katie SHELTON 15/04/02 Co Leicester  2:43.86 385    39.64  1:21.28  2:03.45
14. Elli SEAGRAVE 13/08/03 Sherwood  2:44.39 381    37.35  1:19.14  2:02.41
15. Abigail KIRKUP 02/06/03 Co Leicester  2:46.45 367    39.10  1:21.40  2:04.60
16. Ella BEARD 16/09/03 Nova Cent'n  2:53.15 326    41.05  1:24.81  2:09.48
17. Amy TAPPERN 08/10/03 Deepings  2:54.22 320    41.17  1:24.56  2:09.81
18. Jessica MATTHEWS 01/10/02 Shrewsbury  2:55.31 314 -  1:26.53  2:12.00
19. Amelia FOVARGUE 25/02/03 South Lincs  2:57.49 303    41.51  1:26.78  2:12.90
20. Helena WATERS 31/05/02 Deepings  2:58.99 295    42.99  1:29.14  2:14.19
21. Clair GREEN 05/11/03 Shrewsbury  3:02.96 276    43.24  1:29.78 -
22. Olivia SMITH 17/12/03 Nova Cent'n  3:04.32 270    42.76  1:29.79  2:17.71
 Fleur BEILBY 18/02/03 Mansfield DNC
 Evie RICHARDS 08/10/03 Co Leicester DNC
 Freya WOOLGROVE 19/03/03 Co St Albans DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Daisy PLATTS 03/05/00 Co Leicester  2:15.27 684    31.02  1:04.98  1:40.12
2. Molly HEY 09/12/99 Melton M'bry  2:26.16 542    35.21  1:11.74  1:49.34
3. Lorna GREENWOOD 19/02/01 Co Leicester  2:29.12 511    34.29  1:12.48  1:51.18
4. Charlotte GUDGEON 03/11/01 Leic Sharks  2:30.86 493    34.58  1:12.50  1:51.87
5. Sofia ALLEN 16/06/00 Chesterfield  2:31.24 489    35.19  1:13.20  1:52.69
6. Amy MCARRAGHER 07/09/99 Corby  2:34.30 461    35.49  1:15.19  1:55.31
7. Megan POTTS 02/10/99 Shrewsbury  2:37.52 433    36.35  1:15.79  1:56.35
8. Alice GOWING 30/12/99 South Lincs  2:39.37 418    36.76  1:16.46  1:57.75
9. Danielle SHLACKMAN 20/04/99 Deepings  2:44.60 380    38.56  1:20.09  2:02.56
10. Georgia ROBERTS 16/05/01 South Lincs  2:46.07 370    39.33  1:21.49  2:04.61
11. Abbie MASON 23/10/01 Deepings  2:49.39 348    41.22  1:24.65  2:08.51

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2575 - Licensed To City of Leicester SC            


